
Roman Catholic High School
301 N Broad St    Philadelphia, PA  19107
School Phone: 215-627-1270 x123      Fax: 215-627-4979      Email: AD@romancatholichs.com

President
Fr. Joseph Bongard

Principal
John Curry

Assistant Principal for Student Affairs
Maggie Canavan

Athletic Director
Brian Haas

Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Monday Mar. 21 @ William Penn Charter School William Penn Charter School 4:00PM
S Tuesday Mar. 22 Northeast High School Smith Playground 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 04 @ Bonner and Prendergast HS Bonner and Prendergast HS 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 06 @ St. John Neumann & Maria

Goretti High School
St. John Neumann & Maria Goretti
High School

4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 09 @ Episcopal Academy (Newtown
Square)

Episcopal Academy (Newtown
Square)

9:00AM

Monday Apr. 11 Conwell Egan Catholic High School Smith Playground 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 13 Lansdale Catholic High School LaSalle University 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 @ Devon Preparatory School Devon Preparatory School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 21 Archbishop Wood High School FDR Park 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 23 @ Springside Chestnut Hill

Academy
Springside Chestnut Hill Academy 12:00PM

Monday Apr. 25 Archbishop John Carroll High
School

LaSalle University 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 27 @ Father Judge High School
(RAMP Playground)

Father Judge High School 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 30 Olney High School Roman Catholic High School 11:00AM
Monday May. 02 Cardinal O'Hara High School LaSalle University 4:00PM
Wednesday May. 04 @ Archbishop Ryan High School Archbishop Ryan High School 4:00PM
Saturday May. 07 Lincoln High (Senior Day) Hagys Field TBA
Tuesday May. 10 @ St. Joseph's Preparatory School FDR Park 4:00PM
Wednesday May. 11 Holy Ghost Preparatory School FDR Park 4:00PM
Tuesday May. 17 La Salle College High School FDR Park 4:00PM
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